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x.range

upstream meme PSSM #1; e=27

1 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16

x.range

y.
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upstream meme PSSM #2; e=3.7e+03

1 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 16
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string
operons −200 −100 −1

IDASE PRECURSOR CHOD (CHOLESTEROL−O2 OXIDOREDUCTASE): RV3409C−4.50

ACYL−CoA DEHYDROGENASE FADE7: RV0400C−5.79

TEIN−TYROSINE−PHOSPHATASE) (PTPase) (LMW PHOSPHATASE): RV2234−11.29

PROBABLE CONSERVED TRANSMEMBRANE PROTEIN: RV2235−11.29

short chain dehydrogenase: RV2214C−15.09

dihydrolipoamide acetyltransferase: RV2215−15.09

hypothetical protein: RV2216−15.09

lipoyltransferase: RV2217−15.09

lipoyl synthase: RV2218−15.09

log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−12.04; 9 seqs; 5 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)
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